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DESCRIPTION

TARIFF 
CODE

UNIT
TO 

COMPETE TO EXPORT TOTAL
GLOBAL 
IMPORTS SHORTAGE

EPM TRQ IMPORTS SUMMARY
DAIRY PRODUCTS (PERIOD AUGUST­JULY)14 ACCESS LEVEL: 

­­­­­­­­­  SUPPLEMENTARY IMPORTS ­­­­­­­­

DEPARTMENT OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS / MINISTERE DES AFFAIRES ETRANGERES
AND INTERNATIONAL TRADE    /   ET DU COMMERCE INTERNATIONAL

EXPORT AND IMPORT PERMITS BUREAU / DIRECTION GENERALE DES LICENCES D'EXPORTATION ET D'IMPORTATION 

02/08/01  TO  03/07/31

401301000 KGM CREAM, NEITHER CONCENTRATED NOR CONTAINING ADDED 
SUGAR OR OTHER SWEETENING MATTER, OF A FAT CONTENT, BY 
WEIGHT, EXCEEDING 6 PER CENT, THAT IS CLASSIFIED UNDER 
TARIFF ITEM NO. 0401.30.10 IN THE LIST OF TARIFF PROVISIONS 
SET OUT IN THE SCHEDULE TO THE CUSTO

348,998     95,929 444,927     394,000

404102100 POWDERED WHEY, WHETHER OR NOT CONTAINING ADDED SUGAR 
OR OTHER SWEETENING MATTER, THAT IS CLASSIFIED UNDER 
TARIFF ITEM NO. 0404.10.21 IN THE LIST OF TARIFF PROVISIONS 
SET OUT IN THE  SCHEDULE TO THE CUSTOMS TARIFF.

17,200,159     765,492 17,965,651     3,198,000

405101000 BUTTER THAT IS CLASSIFIED UNDER TARIFF ITEM NO. 0405.10.10 IN 
THE LIST OF TARIFF PROVISIONS SET OUT IN THE SCHEDULE TO 
THE CUSTOMS TARIFF.

3,274,651     3,183,369 6,458,020     2,750,000

405901000 FATS AND OILS DERIVED FROM MILK, OTHER THAN BUTTER, THAT 
ARE CLASSIFIED UNDER TARIFF ITEM NO. 0405.90.10 IN THE LIST 
OF TARIFF PROVISIONS SET OUT IN THE SCHEDULE TO THE 
CUSTOMS TARIFF.

75     13,188,102 13,188,177  
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14 DAIRY PRODUCTS (PERIOD AUGUST­JULY) 20,823,883   17,232,892 38,056,775
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	140
	0401301000
	CREAM, NEITHER CONCENTRATED NOR CONTAINING ADDED SUGAR OR OTHER SWEETENING MATTER, OF A FAT CONTENT, BY WEIGHT, EXCEEDING 6 PER CENT, THAT IS CLASSIFIED UNDER TARIFF ITEM NO. 0401.30.10 IN THE LIST OF TARIFF PROVISIONS SET OUT IN THE SCHEDULE TO THE CUSTO


	141
	0404102100
	POWDERED WHEY, WHETHER OR NOT CONTAINING ADDED SUGAR OR OTHER SWEETENING MATTER, THAT IS CLASSIFIED UNDER TARIFF ITEM NO. 0404.10.21 IN THE LIST OF TARIFF PROVISIONS SET OUT IN THE  SCHEDULE TO THE CUSTOMS TARIFF.


	142
	0405101000
	BUTTER THAT IS CLASSIFIED UNDER TARIFF ITEM NO. 0405.10.10 IN THE LIST OF TARIFF PROVISIONS SET OUT IN THE SCHEDULE TO THE CUSTOMS TARIFF.


	144
	0405901000
	FATS AND OILS DERIVED FROM MILK, OTHER THAN BUTTER, THAT ARE CLASSIFIED UNDER TARIFF ITEM NO. 0405.90.10 IN THE LIST OF TARIFF PROVISIONS SET OUT IN THE SCHEDULE TO THE CUSTOMS TARIFF.





